General information about company

Scrip code 532371
NSE Symbol TTML
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE517B01013
Name of the company TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sg. e yYes/No Promotega;gﬂpPromoter sh:rléﬁglcder Non PrF?lrjrgcl)itgr- Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.31
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Category No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | -0t nos- Shareholding as a % of | of secyrities (1X)
Category | of Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares_held total no. of shares _ .
0) shareholder ?Ihleli)reholders equity shares | equity Depository E}C)I)Jr(_vﬁ g‘;&g?;l(a\t/elc:ssp\p:; %/f?fR No of Voting (XIV) Rights T((J;al ?s

(D) held (1V) shares Receipts (VI) Class a’o

held (V) v (As8:C2) Class eg: X | gy | T (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 4 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36

file:///D|/...20-%20Q4%200f%20F Y 23/TTML%20-%20BSE %20+%20NSE%20-%20Submission%200f%20Shareholding%20Pattern%20-%2031.03.2023%20-%20Report%20Generated.htmI[07-Apr-23 1:14:19 PM]



Promoter
Group
(B) Public 837247 501255400 501255400 25.64 501211088 501211088 | 25.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 837251 1954927727 1954927727 | 100 1954883415 1954883415 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhzresd
: a % assuming full | Locked in | Pie09€d O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares f otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (X11)
c Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlyin SIS Outstandin il equity shares
SR G Outstar)(dir? Underlying convertibleg securities (as a o) hgld ?l”
() shareholder aing Outstanding L percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | 7. Sa Sa | dematerialized
() < Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities ; No. Of ; _ b 00T {form (XIV) | gsyp- Sub- Sub-
X) (XI) Warrants (Xi) Capltal) (XI)_ No. | total No. | total ’ v "
(VI)+(X) As a % category | category | category
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares . -
of (A+B+C2) held held (I) (”) (”I)
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) e 74.36 1453672327
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25.64 498602038 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1952274365 |0 0 0
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
Category & Nq. of fully Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held ota
Name of the . underlying _ (calculated %
Sr. Shareholders shareholders | equity up Depositor: (Vi) = as per e
(1 shares held | equity | ooPOS"OY | (1v)+(v)+ P of
() Receipts SCRR, 1957) Class Total
(V) shares ) (V1) (VII) Asa | Class eg: X =1 Total £
held 5 €gly Voting
) o rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
Any Other | | | |
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d) (specify) 4 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 4 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36 1453672327 1453672327 | 74.36
(A)=(AD)+(A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ E’L'J‘:(‘j’:' 9 839313 839313 0.04 839313 839313 0.04
Alternate
(c) Investment |1 22357 22357 0 22357 22357 0
Funds
(d) Banks 5 9962 9962 0 9962 9962 0
NBFCs
0) registered 2 77079 77079 0 77079 77079 0
with RBI
Sub-Total (B)(1) 17 948711 948711 0.05 948711 948711 0.05
) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d) Portfolio g 41134542 41134542 |21 41134542 41134542 |21
Investors
Category |
Foreign
© Partfolio g8 1267003 1267003 |0.06 1267003 1267003 |0.06
Investors
Category 1l
Any Other
9 (specify) 1 3800 3800 0 3800 3800 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 107 42405345 42405345 2.17 42405345 42405345 2.17
®3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government |3 44312 44312 0 0 0 0
/ Governor
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3 44312 44312 0 0 0 0
(@) Non-institutions
Key
(c) Managerial |1 3400 3400 0 3400 3400 0
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal 823919 309659334 309659334 |15.84 309659334 309659334 | 15.84
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 1644 113679964 113679964 |5.82 113679964 113679964 |5.82
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) ﬁ]‘zsi':rfsm 3966 12757728 12757728 | 0.65 12757728 12757728 | 0.65
(NRISs)
Bodies
() 1158 9518810 9518810 0.49 9518810 9518810 0.49
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Corporate
m) Any Other  [FEE 12237796 12237796 | 0.63 12237796 12237796 | 0.63
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 837120 457857032 457857032 |23.42 457857032 457857032 | 23.42
Total Public Shareholding
837247 501255400 501255400 | 25.64 501211088 501211088 | 25.64
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 837251 1954927727 1954927727 | 100 1954883415 1954883415 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 837251 1954927727 1954927727 | 100 1954883415 1954883415 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of
BB E % Number of Slheéresd .
assuming Locked in | Pi€dged 0 Sub-categorization of shares
full shares (XI1) otherwise
No. Of conversion encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X1
Shares . Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares - - .
Underlying URderpin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YING | convertible | as a held in
. Outstanding . A A -
convertible Warrants securities percentage Sa Sa | dematerialized
securities | (v and No. Of | of diluted % of %of |form (XIV) |sub- |Sub- |Sub-
X) Warrants | share No. | total | No. f total category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(X)= held held
(VI1)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(d) 74.36 1453672327
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.36 1453672327
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 74.36 1453672327
(R)=(A)D)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.04 839313 0 0 0
©) 0 22357 0 0 0
(d) 0 9962 0 0 0
(i) 0 77079 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.05 948711 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 21 41134542 0 0 0
(e) 0.06 1267003 0 0 0
(9) 0 3800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2.17 42405345 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) 0 44312 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 44312 0 0 0
4) Non-institutions
[ [ [ [ |
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(c) 0 3400 0 0 0
(9) 15.84 307194028 0 0 0
(h) 5.82 113558964 0 0 0
(i) 0.65 12724431 0 0 0
0] 0.49 9486411 0 0 0
(m) 0.63 12236436 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23.42 455203670 0 0 0
. e
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 1952274365

Total (A+B+C) 100 1952274365

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Tata Teleservices Limited

Tata Sons Private Limited

The Tata Power Company Limited

Panatone Finvest Limited

PAN (11)

AAACT2438A

AAACT4060A

AAACTO054A

AAACP9523G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

944174817

382759467

126720193

17850

1453672327

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

944174817

382759467

126720193

17850

1453672327

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.3

19.58

6.48

74.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

944174817

382759467

126720193

17850

1453672327

Class eg:y

Total

944174817

382759467

126720193

17850

1453672327

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.3

19.58

6.48

74.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 48.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

19.58 6.48 0 74.36

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

944174817 382759467 126720193 17850 1453672327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Other

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11) Total

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Ill

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3800 3800
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
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held (VII) = 3800 3800
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3800 3800
Class eg:y

Total 3800 3800
Total as a % of 0 0

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3800 3800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

Any Other (specify)
I I I I
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Searial No.

1

4

5

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

66

6295

63

6432

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4654

453051

11454153

324805

1133

12237796

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4654

453051

11454153

324805

1133

12237796

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.59

0.02

0.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

4654

453051

11454153

324805

1133

12237796

Class eg:y

Total

4654

453051

11454153

324805

1133

12237796

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.59

0.02

0.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.59

0.02

0.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

file:///D|/...20-%20Q4%200f%20F Y 23/TTML%20-%20BSE %20+%20NSE%20-%20Submission%200f%20Shareholding%20Pattern%20-%2031.03.2023%20-%20Report%20Generated.htmI[07-Apr-23 1:14:19 PM]




file:///DJ/...20-%620Q4%200f%20F Y 23/TTML%20-%20BSE%20+%20NSE%20-%20Submission%200f%20Shareholding%20Pattern%20-%2031.03.2023%20-%20Report%20Generated.htmI[07-Apr-23 1:14:19 PM]



	Local Disk
	D:\D DATA BACK-UP\My Documents\TTML\Board - Audit - Committee Meeting\2023-2024\1 - Q4 of FY23 - ACM (37th) + BM (59th) - April-24-2023\SE Compliances - Q4 of FY23\TTML - BSE + NSE - Submission of Shareholding Pattern - 31.03.2023 - Report Generated.html


