General information about company									
Scrip code	532371								
NSE Symbol	TTML								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE517B01013								
Name of the company	TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA) LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declarat	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	howing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	2.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.83
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.31

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares		Charabelding on a 0/ of	Number of V of securities (U	ights held in e	ach class				
Categor (I)	y of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	No of Voting (XIV) Right		Total as				
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter &	4	1453672327			1453672327	74.36	1453672327		1453672327	74.36				

file:///D/...20-% 20Q4% 20of% 20FY 23/TTML% 20-% 20BSE% 20+% 20NSE% 20-% 20Submission% 20of% 20Shareholding% 20Pattern% 20-% 2031.03.2023% 20-% 20Report% 20Generated.html [07-Apr-23 1:14:19 PM]

	Promoter Group								
(B)	Public	837247	501255400		501255400	25.64	501211088	501211088	25.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	837251	1954927727		1954927727	100	1954883415	1954883415	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.36					1453672327			
(B)	Public				25.64					498602038	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1952274365	0	0	0

_	Tab	ole II - State	ment showi	ng shareho	lding J No. Of		the Promot	as a % of	Number of Vo	oting Ri	U	each
		Category &	N	No. of fully	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	total no. of shares	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total
	Sr.	Name of the	shareholders	shareholders (III) shares held (IV)		ity up res held equity Receipts		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
	A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group				
	(1)	Indian										
		Any Other										

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) B T (1) In (a) F (c) In F F	Institutions (D Mutual Funds Alternate	4 4 tement showin Domestic)	1453672327 1453672327 ng shareholdin			1453672327	74.36	1453672327		1453672327	74.36			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) T B T (1) In (a) M (c) H	Table III - Sta Institutions (D Mutual Funds Alternate	tement showin Domestic)												
and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)TBT(1)II(a)M(c)II	Institutions (D Mutual Funds Alternate	tement showin Domestic)												
(1) II (a) M (c) A (c) A	Institutions (D Mutual Funds Alternate	Oomestic)	ig shareholdin			1453672327	74.36	1453672327		1453672327	74.36			
(a) M F (c) A II F	Mutual Funds Alternate			g pattern	of the Publi	c shareholder								
(a) F (c) A F	Funds Alternate	0	itutions (Domestic)											
(c) In F			839313			839313	0.04	839313		839313	0.04			
(d) B	Investment Funds	1	22357			22357	0	22357		22357	0			
	Banks	5	9962			9962	0	9962		9962	0			
(i) re	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	77079			77079	0	77079		77079	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		17	948711			948711	0.05	948711		948711	0.05			
(2) In	Institutions (F	oreign)												
(d) P In	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	101	41134542			41134542	2.1	41134542		41134542	2.1			
(e) P In	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	5	1267003			1267003	0.06	1267003		1267003	0.06			
	Any Other (specify)	1	3800			3800	0	3800		3800	0			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		107	42405345			42405345	2.17	42405345		42405345	2.17			
(3) C	Central Gover	mment / State	Government(s))										
(b) G	State Government / Governor	3	44312			44312	0	0		0	0			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3	44312			44312	0	0		0	0			
(4) N	Non-institutio	ns												
(c) N	Key Managerial Personnel	1	3400			3400	0	3400		3400	0			
(g) II sl u	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	823919	309659334			309659334	15.84	309659334		309659334	15.84			
(h) II sl	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1644	113679964			113679964	5.82	113679964		113679964	5.82			
(i) R In	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3966	12757728			12757728	0.65	12757728		12757728	0.65			
(l) B	Bodies	1158	9518810			9518810	0.49	9518810		9518810	0.49			

	Corporate									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6432	12237796			12237796	0.63	12237796	12237796	0.63
Sub-Total (B)(4)		837120	457857032			457857032	23.42	457857032	457857032	23.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		837247	501255400			501255400	25.64	501211088	501211088	25.64
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholdin	g patteri	of the Non	Promoter - Nor	n Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		837251	1954927727			1954927727	100	1954883415	1954883415	100
Total (A+B+C)		837251	1954927727			1954927727	100	1954883415	1954883415	100

Г

Tal	ble II - State	ment showii	ng sharehold	ling pattern	of th	e Prom	oter	and Pr	omoter Group	•		
	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Nuclear	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdir	g pattern of the	e Proi	moter an	d Proi	moter Gi	oup			
(1)	Indian					1		1				
(d)				74.36					1453672327			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.36					1453672327			
(2)	Foreign					1		1				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.36					1453672327			
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of th	ne Pul	olic share	eholde	er				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				0.04					839313	0	0	0
(c)				0					22357	0	0	0
(d)				0					9962	0	0	0
(i)				0					77079	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.05					948711	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)				2.1					41134542	0	0	0
(e)				0.06					1267003	0	0	0
(g)				0					3800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				2.17					42405345	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	e Government	(s)								
(b)				0					44312	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)				0					44312	0	0	0
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										

(c)				0					3400	0	0	0
(g)				15.84			\square		307194028	0	0	0
(h)				5.82					113558964	0	0	0
(i)				0.65					12724431	0	0	0
(1)				0.49					9486411	0	0	0
(m)				0.63					12236436	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				23.42	\square				455203670	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				25.64					498602038	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of th	ne No	on Prome	oter- N	on Publ	ic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1952274365			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1952274365			

	Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tata Teleservices Limited	Tata Sons Private Limited	The Tata Power Company Limited	Panatone Finvest Limited									
PAN (II)	AAACT2438A	AAACT4060A	AAACT0054A	AAACP9523G	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	944174817	382759467	126720193	17850	1453672327								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	944174817	382759467	126720193	17850	1453672327								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.3	19.58	6.48	0	74.36								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	944174817	382759467	126720193	17850	1453672327								
Class eg:y													
Total	944174817	382759467	126720193	17850	1453672327								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.3	19.58	6.48	0	74.36								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying													

Outstanding						
Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.3	19.58	6.48	0	74.36	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	944174817	382759467	126720193	17850	1453672327	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Other				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category III				
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3800	3800			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares					

held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3800	3800				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	3800	3800				
Class eg:y						
Total	3800	3800				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3800	3800				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	66	6295	63	1	6432
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4654	453051	11454153	324805	1133	12237796
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4654	453051	11454153	324805	1133	12237796
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.59	0.02	0	0.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4654	453051	11454153	324805	1133	12237796
Class eg:y						
Total	4654	453051	11454153	324805	1133	12237796
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.02	0.59	0.02	0	0.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.02	0.59	0.02	0	0.63
Number of Locked	i in shares (XII					

No. (a)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4654	453051	11452793	324805	1133	12236436
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0